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Peer Review training in a 5-scene play



Green Geo

Core Management Components
1) Image & Culture
2) Business Management
3) Project Management
4) Financial Management
5) Professional Development
6) Marketing & Business Development
7) Human Resources Management
8) Facilities & Technical Resources
9) Electronic Resources Management
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Act 1
Pre-Peer Review Jitters

What is Peer Review?
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Act 2
Critical Success Factors

Interview with Mr. Green
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Terra Critical Success Factors
1) Non-autocratic Work Environment
2) Financial Fortitude
3) Refined Corporate Culture: place   

importance on project, client, and 
employee selection, as well as 
accountability for those selections

4) Rapid Response to Problem Situations    
by technically competent people 
empowered to make financial decisions  
on the spot to address the situation
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Act 3
Download

Private Peer Review Team Review
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Act 4
Grinding

Interviews with Project Managers 
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Act 5
Peer Review …Striving to be the Best

Peer Review Exit Interview



The Firm Treats Staff Well

21

72

27

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Fr
eq

u
en

cy

N/A                 1                   2                   3                   4                  5                   6     7                  8                    9                   10

1=Disagree                                                                                                         10-=Agree    



Green Geo

Terra Critical Success Factors
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We have a Strategic Plan or an
Annual Business Plan 
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The Firm has Useful & Effective 
QC & QA Procedures
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Where do I 
start?
















